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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

92 400
9,6038
0
0

Qty

175
1825
3 000
5000
3500
1500

453
4547
2400

70

930
1578
8422
8 000
3 000
2 000

325
5577

98
1000

838

8162

60
1000
3 000
3691
2249

200
9800

200
9800

Price

9,48
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,46
9,44
9,44
9,44
9,44
9,56
9,56
9,56
9,70
9,86
9,86
9,86
9,86
9,80
9,80
9,80
9,80

Total consideration

1 659,00
17 337,50
28 500,00
47 500,00
33 250,00
14 250,00

4303,50
43 196,50
22 800,00

665,00

8 835,00
14 991,00
80 009,00
76 000,00
28 380,00
18 880,00

3 068,00
52 646,88

925,12

9 560,00

8011,28
78 028,72

582,00

9 860,00
29 580,00
36 393,26
22 175,14

1 960,00
96 040,00

1 960,00
96 040,00

Date

21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024

Time

09:42:17
09:42:36
09:48:28
09:49:24
09:58:08
09:58:08
10:04:16
10:04:16
10:07:16
10:08:04
10:08:04
10:11:36
10:11:36
10:52:55
11:30:48
11:32:07
11:39:52
11:42:38
11:42:39
14:11:50
14:11:50
14:11:50
15:23:48
15:26:24
15:26:24
15:26:34
15:26:34
15:52:05
15:52:05
15:52:29
15:52:29



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

47 553
9,8285
0
0

Qty

185

1815

563

2437
5270
248

1000
8482

10 000

250
4744
11
966
500
450
3073
2500
2000
106
78
170
19
880

1 800

Price
9,72
9,72
9,64
9,64
9,82
9,82
9,86
9,86
9,80
9,80
9,80
9,80
9,88
9,88
9,92
9,92
9,92
9,90
9,90
9,90
9,90
9,90
9,90
9,90
9,90

Total consideration

1 798,20
17 641,80
5427,32
23 492,68
51 751,40
2435,36
9 860,00
83 632,52
98 000,00
58,80

2 450,00
46 491,20
108,68

9 544,08
4 960,00
4 464,00
30 484,16
24 750,00
19 800,00
1.049,40
772,20

1 683,00
188,10

8 712,00
17 820,00

Date
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024

Time
09:44:28
09:44:28
11:25:45
11:35:47
11:59:47
11:59:48
12:00:38
12:00:38
12:43:48
12:43:48
12:43:48
12:43:48
14.:02:57
14:02:57
14:45:38
14:50:11
14:52:22
15:08:47
15:39:37
15:40:35
15:42:26
15:44:54
15:49:55
15:50:00
16:14:09
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

60 000
9,8203
0
0

Qty
3000
3000
4 000
5000

10 000
164

2 836
3000
2000
4402
2000
598
5000
5000
6 654
3346

Price
10,00
9,98
9,94
9,94
9,94
9,92
9,92
9,90
9,90
9,78
9,78
9,78
9,74
9,60
9,60
9,60

Total consideration

30 000,00
29 940,00
39 760,00
49 700,00
99 400,00

1626,88
28 133,12
29 700,00
19 800,00
43 051,56
19 560,00

5 848,44
48 700,00
48 000,00
63 878,40
32 121,60

Date
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024

Time
09:14:06
09:40:03
09:49:03
10:35:43
10:36:08
12:58:08
14:04:00
15:46:38
15:47:10
15:52:37
15:52:44
15:52:44
15:57:43
16:10:25
16:10:43
16:10:58



B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B NKR 1988 9,58 19 045,04 24.10.2024 09:19:49
B NKR 1012 9,58 9694,96 24.10.2024 09:32:33
B NKR 3000 9,62 28 860,00 24.10.2024 11:03:20
B NKR 2000 9,68 19360,00 24.10.2024 14:01:26
B NKR 2000 9,64 19 280,00 24.10.2024 15:39:20
B NKR 4 000 9,62 38480,00 24.10.2024 15:39:20
B NKR 4 000 9,60 38 400,00 24.10.2024 15:53:41
B NKR 38 9,60 364,80 24.10.2024 15:55:27
B NKR 1000 9,60 9 600,00 24.10.2024 15:55:35
B NKR 962 9,60 9235,20 24.10.2024 15:56:19

ExecBuy 20 000

AverageBuy 9,616
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0



B/S

o ® ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

12 000
9,6133
0
0

Qty

4 000
4 000
2000
2000

Price

9,64
9,60
9,60
9,60

Total consideration

38 560,00
38 400,00
19 200,00
19 200,00

Date

25.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024

Time

09:15:20
12:16:26
13:07:45
14:43:09
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